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Details of All Unit/Sub Unit State Public Information Officer (SP10O) and

Appellate Authorities in RIICO Offices

S. Name of RIICO | State Public Information Officer (SP10) Appellate Authority
No. | Office
1. Head Office, Sh. Shashikant Gupta (i) Sh. Subash Mehria
Udyog Bhawan, | DGM (law) Advisor (A& M)
Tilak Marg, Room No. Opposite UBCFS Hall, Ist Floor, | (Except HRD & GAD Cell)
Jaipur Udyog Bhawan, Jaipur Room No.201, lind Floor Tel. No.
Tel. No. 0141-4593240 0141-4593209
e-mail-rti@riico.co.in
(ii) Sh. Aakash Tomar
Executive Director
(Matters related to HRD & GAD Cell)
Room No. 115, Ist Floor
2. Abu Road Sh. Lokesh Gurjar Sh. Manoj Kumar Tyagi
Office AS.E SrR.M.
Address: Old ESI Hospital. Ind. Area RIICO, Abu Road.
Arbuda Abu Road Mo. 9414069662
Mo. No. 8058830142 Email ID: Manojkumartyagi@riico.co.in
Email ID.: lokeshgurjar61294@gmail.com
3. Ajmer Office Smt. Seema Sh. Shiv Kumar
ARM Sr. R.M.
RIICO, Vaishali Nagar, Ajmer. RIICO, Vaishali Nagar, Ajmer.
Mobile/Ph. No. : 0145-2641143, Ph. No. 9413340287
Mob. 9414069749 Tel Phone :0145-2641143,
Email ID. : ajmer@riico.co.in Email ID.: ajmer@riico.co.in
4. Alwar Office Sh. Rajendra Kumar Sh. Paresh Kr. Saxena
Dy Manager Unit Head
RIICO, DIC Campus Bhawani Tope, Moti | RIICO, DIC Campus Bhawani Tope,
Dungari, Alwar-301001 Moti Dungari, Alwar-301001
Mob. N0.9828518360 Mob. N0.9414041192
Email ID:- alwar@riico.co.in Email ID.alwar@riico.co.in
5. Balotra Office | Sh.Sachin Sharma Sh. Shushil Kumar Katiyar
ARM Kher Road , RIICO, Balotra
Kher Road, RIICO, Balotra Ph. No. 9414061912
Ph. N0.7340058479 Email ID-balotra@riico.co.in
Email ID-balotra@riico.co.in
6. Banswara Office | Sh.K.B Patel Sh. B. S. Neemesh
RM Sr. Regional Manager
Office of Sr. Regional Manager RIICO, Road | Office of Sr. Regional Manager RIICO,
No. 02, Industrial Area Peepalwa, Banswara Road No. 02, Industrial Area Peepalwa,
Ph. No. 9414041384 Banswara
Email 1D. banswara@riico.co.in Ph. N0.9414041382
Email ID. banswara@riico.co.in
7. Bharatpur Office | Sh. Pintesh Kumar Meena Sh. Naresh Kumar Verma
Regional Manager Regional Manager
RIICO, Brij Ind. Area,Bharatpur RIICO, Brij Ind. Area, Bharatpur
Ph. No. 9414015807 Ph. No. 9414061906
Email ID.bharatpur@riico.co.in Email ID.bharatpur@riico.co.in
8. Bhilwara Office | Sh. Nishant Kumawat, Sh. P. R. Meena
ARM AGM
RIICO, Bhilwara RIICO, Bhilwara

Ph. N0.9462344328
Office no. 01482-260579
Email ID -bhilwara@riico.co.in

Ph. N0.9414049472
Office No 01482-260579, 260083
Email ID- bhilwara@riico.co.in
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9. Bhiwadi-1 Office | Sh. Manoj Kumar Bansal Sh. G K Sharma
RM Sr.DGM
RIICO, Unit-I RIICO, Unit-I
RIICO Chowk Bhiwadi, Distt Khairtal Tijara | Bhiwadi, Distt Alwar
Alwar-301019 Tel- 01493-223070/220070
Mo. No. 9829087969 Mo. No. 9414041232
Tel- 01493-223070/220070 E-mail-bhiwadil@riico.co.in
E-mail-bhiwadil@riico.co.in
10. Bhiwadi-II Sh. Gurmeet Singh Sh. Aditye Kumar Sharma,
Office RM Sr, DGM
RIICO, Bhiwadi-Il, Rest house Road, RIICO | RIICO, Bhiwadi-ll Rest house Road,
Chowk, Bhiwadi-I1, Alwar RIICO Chowk, Bhiwadi-11, Alwar
Mob No -9414041873 Mob No -9413339964
E-mail-bhiwadi2@riico.co.in E-mail-bhiwadi2@riico.co.in
11. Bikaner Office | Sh. Surendra Prashad Sharma Sh. Sunil Kumar Garg
SrDGM SrDGM
RIICO, Industrial Area, Bichhwal, Bikaner RIICO, Industrial Area, Bichhwal,
Phone N0-9414044191 Bikaner
Email ID. Bikaner@riico.co.in Phone N0-9414255358
Email ID. Bikaner@riico.co.in
12. Boranada Office | Sh. Rakesh Kumar Awasthi Sh. Veenit Gupta
RM Sr, DGM
RIICO, Boranada RIICO, Boranada
Ph. No0.:02931-281410 Mo. No-9414041169
Mob. No. 9414041161 Ph. N0.:02931-281410
Email ID. boranada@riico.co.in Email ID.: boranada@riico.co.in
13. Ghiloth Office | Sh. Sandeep Kumar Sh. Sayed Ibne Hasan
Asst. Account Officer Il Regional Manager
RIICO, Ghiloth (Camp Shahjahanpur) RIICO, Ghiloth (Camp Shahjahanpur)
Ph. N0.9990079691 Ph. No. 9414041312
Email ghiloth@riico.co.in Email 1D.ghiloth@riico.co.in
14. Jaipur (North) | Sh. Rajesh Babu Jaimini, Sh Kishan Kumar Kothari
Sr RM Sr. DGM,
Road No. 5, Sikar Road, Road No. 5, | Road No. 5, Sikar Road, Road No.5,
Vishwakarma Industrial Area, Jaipur-302013. Vishwakarma Industrial Area, Jaipur-
Ph. No. : (0141) 2330540 302013
Mob.9414061901 Ph. No. (0141) 2330540
Email I1D: jaipurnorth@riico.co.in Mob. 9414041231
Email ID. : jaipurnorth@riico.co.in
15. Jaipur (Rural) | Sh.Vipon Mehta, Sh. R. K. Singh Ruhela
RM Sr. DGM
RIICO, Jaipur (Rural) 22 Godam,. Jaipur. RI1CO,Jaipur(Rural) 22 Godam, Jaipur.
Ph. No.0141-2212808 Ph. No;- 0141-2212808,
Mo. 9829046813 Mob.- 9413344859
Email ID:- jaipurrural@riico.co.in Email ID.jaipurrural@riico.co.in
16. Jaipur (South) | Smt. Bikash Sinha Sh. Akhil Kr. Agarwal
RM SrRM
Office of the Sr. Regional Manager RIICO, | Office of the Sr. Regional Manager
Industrial Area Malviya Jaipur (South). RIICO, Industrial Area Malviya Jaipur
Ph. No. 0141-2750870 (South).
Mo. No. 9414041163 Mo0.N0.-9414041306
EmaillD:- jaipursouth@riico.co.in Ph. No. 0141-2750870
EmaillD:- jaipursouth@riico.co.in
17. Jaipur (EPIP Sh. Vimlesh Kr. Gupta, Sh. Sanjay Jha
Sitapura) Sr. RM Sr. DGM
RIICO, EPIP, RIICO, EPIP,

Sitapura Industrial Area, Jaipur.
Mob- 9414061905

Office No. 0141-2770208, 2770119
E mail-sitapura@riico.co.in

Sitapura Industrial Area, Jaipur.
Mo. No. 9414252058

Office No. 0141-2770208, 2770119
E-mail-sitapura@riico.co.in
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18. Jodhpur Sh. Miesh Ratnani Sh. Kuldeep Ddhich
RM R.M.,
RIICO, Jodhpur New power house road Jodhpur | RIICO, Jodhpur New power house road
Mo. No. 9001807005 Jodhpur
Email ID. jodhpur@sriico.co.in Mo. No. 9413341640
Email ID. jodhpur@riico.co.in
19. Jhalawar Office | Sh. Ravindra Kumar Sh Virendra Kumar Vijay
ARM Sr. Regional Manager
RIICO Office M.B. 1l Area, Jhalawar RIICO Office M.B. 1l Area, Jhalawar
Ph. N0.9414069815 Ph. No. 9413345737
Email 1D.Jhalawar@gmail.com Email ID. Jhalawar@riico.co.in
20. Jhunjhunu Sh. Krishn Kumar Sh. Ajit Kumar Dwivedi
Office ARM Sr.RM
RIICO, Near BSNL Office Jhunjhunu RIICO, Jhunjhunu
Ph. No.: 7300099092 Ph. No.: 9414045026
Email ID: jhunjhunu@riico.com.in Email ID.: jhunjhunu@riico.com.in
21. Kota Office Sh. Manoj Kumar Jain Sh. M.K. Sharma
RM Sr. Dy. General Manager
RIICO, Road No. 5, IPIA, Kota RIICO, Road No. 5, IPIA, Kota
Mo. No. 9414044257 Mo. No. 9414041894
Ph. No.0744-2422132 Ph. No. 0744-2422132
Email 1D.kota@riico.co.in Email 1D.kota@riico.co.in
22. Nagaur Office | Sh. Manish Yadav Sh. J. P. Sharma
ARM Sr. R.M.
Address: RIICO, Basni Road, Sanjay Address : RIICO, Basani Road Nagaur
Colony, Nagaur Ph. No. : 9414047965
Ph. No. 7300030770 Email ID. : Nagaur@riico.co.in
Email ID. Nagaur@riico.co.in
23. Neemrana Office | Sh. R.K. Singh, Sh. Rahul Kumar Bhatt
SrRM Unit Head
RIICO, EPIP, Neemrana RIICO, EPIP, Neemrana
Ph. No.: 9414061911 Ph. No.: 9414055063
Email.rksingh@gmail.com;neemrana@riico.co.in | Email ID: neemrana@riico.co.in
24, Pali Office Sh. Avneesh Kumar, Sh. Praveen Kumar Gupta
Regional Manager, Sr. Regional Manager
Office of the Sr. Regional Manager, RIICO, ITI | Address: Office of the Sr. Regional
Road, Pali-Marwar, PIN-306401 (Rajasthan) Manager, RIICO, ITlI Road, Pali-
Ph. No. 9414041443 Marwar, PIN-306401 (Rajasthan)
Email: pali@riico.co.in Ph. No. 9414060058
Email 1D-pali@riico.co.in
25. Sawaimadhpur | Sh. Vivek Singh Sh. G. S. Meena
Office Assistant Regional Manager Regional Manager
RIICO Industrial Area Kherda, Sawai Madhopur. | RIICO Industrial Area Kherda, Sawai
Ph. No. 7300084726 Madhopur-322001
Email ID.sawaimadhopur@riico.co.in Ph. N0.9414041168
Email 1D.sawaimadhopur@riico.co.in
26. Sikar Office Smt. Nidhi Choudhary Sh Anil Khandelwal
ARM Additional General Manager
RIICO, Jaipur Road Industrial Area, RIICO, Jaipur Road Industrial Area,
Sikar-332001 Sikar-332001
Office n0.01572-245657 Mo.-9413337831
Mob. 8003517900 E-mail-sikar@riico.co.in
E-mail-sikar@riico.co.in
217. Sriganganagar | Sh. Sajjan Kumar Dhundhara, Sh. M. C. Meena
Office ARM RM,

RIICO, Industrial Area, Udyog Vihar,
Srigangangar

Mo. 7300098441

Ph. No. 0154-2494485, 2494903
Email ID.-sriganganagar@riico.co.in

RIICO, Industrial Area, Udyog Vihar,
Srigangangar

Ph. No. 0154-2494485, 2494903

Mo. 9414015794

Email ID.-sriganganagar@riico.co.in
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28. Udaipur Office | Sh. Sanjay Kumar Nenawati Sh. Ajay Pandy,
SrDGM Sr. DGM,
RIICO, Mewar Industrial Area RIICO, Mewar Industrial Area
Road no. 2, Udaipur Udaipur, Tel (O) 0294-2491494 |
Mob-9414041383 Mob-9413345741
Udaipur@riico.co.in Email- Udaipur@riico.co.in

29. Churu Office Sh. Jay Saran Sh. Anil Khandelwal
ASE AGM,
RIICO, Bhaleri Road no 2, Churu-331001 RIICO, Bhaleri Road, no 2 Churu-
Mob- 8209155964 331001
Email- churu@riico.co.in Mob-9413337831

Email- churu@riico.co.in

30. Dausa Office Sh. Kamal kumar meena Sh. T. C. Bhatt
RM Regional Manager,
RIICO, DIC Campus, Khan Bhankri Road, | RIICO, DIC Campus, Khan Bhankri
Collectrate Circle, Dausa-303101 Road, Collectrate Circle, Dausa-303101
Mob- 7300099930 Mob-9414040834
Email- pkmeena03@riico.co.in Email- riicodausa@gmail.com

3L Rajsamand Sh. Kushagra Mathur Sh. Radha Kishan Gupta,

Office Assistant Site Engineer, Sr.RM

RIICO, DIC Campus, Ne

ar 100 feet road tehsil office, Distt. Rajsamand-
313324

Tel (O) 313324,313333

Mob. No-7976828288

rajsamand@riico.co.in

RIICO, DIC Campus, Near 100 feet
road tehsil office, Distt. Rajsamand-
313324

Mob-9414041445
rajsamand@riico.co.in
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